3900

Function
9800

SCSB 2014-2015 BUDGET REPORT
TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS

2014-2015 REVENUE
Internal Accounts Revenue
Total Local
Total Revenue
Fund Balance 7-1-14

Total Revenue, Transfers and Fund Balance

2014-2015 APPROPRIATIONS

Internal Accounts Expenditures
Total Transfers & Appropriations
Total Fund Balance 6-30-2015

Total Transfers, Appropriations & Fund Balance
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1,045,000.00

1,045,000.00

1,045,000.00

458,689.00

1,503,689.00

1,027,000.00

1,027,000.00

476,689.00

1,503,689.00

09/09/2014





