1,503,689.00

SCSB 2014-2015 BUDGET REPORT TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS

2014-2015 REVENUE

3900	Internal Accounts Revenue	\$ 1,045,000.00
	Total Local	\$ 1,045,000.00
	Total Revenue	\$ 1,045,000.00
	Fund Balance 7-1-14	\$ 458,689.00
	Total Revenue, Transfers and Fund Balance	\$ 1,503,689.00
	2014-2015 APPROPRIATIONS	
E C	2014-2015 APPROPRIATIONS	
Function 9800	Internal Accounts Expenditures	\$ 1,027,000.00
	Total Transfers & Appropriations	\$ 1,027,000.00
	Total Fund Balance 6-30-2015	\$ 476,689.00

Total Transfers, Appropriations & Fund Balance